U.S. and other patents pending.
Price List and Sizing Chart
Ser ies 4001 (for merly U-11)
Adjustable Side-of-Pole R ack s
Pole Requirements
Mounts to installer-supplied
Schedule 40 steel pipe readily

These substitution charges apply to list prices only.
 Schedule 40 pole size to be substituted
 U-bolts 21⁄2 inch 3 inch 4 inch Wall mounting
Series 4000 for 2-inch pole 1 990319 $3.00 990320 $3.50 990321 $4.00 990318 ($ 1.50)
Series 4001 for 21⁄2-inch pole 2   990323 6.00 990324 7.00 990322 (3.00)
Series 4002 for 21⁄2-inch pole 2   990323 6.00 990324 7.00 990322 (3.00)
Series 4002 for 3-inch pole 4     990326 12.00 990325 (8.00)
Series 4002 for 4-inch pole 4       990327 (10.00)
Sizing Chart
*Order 1 extra set of module bolts.
†Order 2 extra sets of module bolts.
‡Module mounts with short dimension perpendicular to the rails.
Call UniRac for any modules or configurations not shown.
Model Old Rail Channel Module Shipping List
number number length length bolt sets Lbs Dimensions price
400101 U-11/20M 20” 24” 1 6 25” x 4” x 3”   $112.00
400103 U-11/24L 24” 32” 1 6 33” x 4” x 3”    119.00
400104 U-11/24M 24” 24” 1 6 25” x 4” x 3”    116.00
400107 U-11/28M 28” 24” 1 8 33” x 4” x 3”    120.00
400109  16” 32” 1 6 33” x 4” x 3” 111.00
400110  20” 32” 1 7 33” x 4” x 3” 115.00
Page
3
 Price List and Sizing Chart: Adjustable Side-of-Pole Racks
Model Old Rail Channel Module Shipping List
number number length length bolt sets Lbs Dimensions price
For 21⁄2-inch Schedule 40 pole
400204 U-PS/28L 28” 30” 1 12 31” x 4” x 4” $165.00
400206 U-PS/32M 32” 25” 1 15 33” x 4” x 4” 170.00
400208 U-PS/40M 40” 25” 2 19 41” x 4” x 4” 190.00
400209 U-PS/40XL 40” 35” 2 20 41” x 4” x 4” 200.00
400210 U-PS/44L 44” 30” 2 21 46” x 4” x 4” 205.00
400211 U-PS/44M 44” 25” 2 20 45” x 4” x 4” 200.00
400235  28” 25” 1 14 29” x 4” x 4” 160.00
400236  28” 40” 1 14 41” x 4” x 4” 170.00
400237  32” 40” 1 15 41” x 4” x 4” 180.00
400238  36” 30” 1 19 37” x 4” x 4” 185.00
Price List
Series 4000
for 2-inch Schedule 40 pole
Model Old Rail Channel Module Shipping List
number number length length bolt sets Lbs Dimensions price
400002 U-05/10VS 10” 10” 1 5 11” x 4” x 3” $67.00
400006 U-05/12VS 12” 10” 1 5 13” x 4” x 3” 68.00
400009 U-05/14M 14” 20” 1 5 21” x 4” x 3” 76.00
400010 U-05/14S 14” 15” 1 5 15” x 4” x 3” 68.00
400012 U-05/14XL 14” 30” 1 6 36” x 4” x 3” 83.00
400016 U-05/16VS 16” 10” 1 6 17” x 4” x 3” 70.00
400026 U-05/22L 22” 25” 1 7 26” x 4” x 3” 85.00
400036 U-05/8S 8” 15” 1 4 15” x 4” x 3” 65.00
Series 4001
for 21⁄2-inch Schedule 40 pole
For 3-inch Schedule 40 pole
400212 U-PS/52L 52” 32”  2 21 64” x 4” x 4” $270.00
400213 U-PS/52M 52” 24” 2 20 53” x 4” x 4” 260.00
400214 U-PS/52XL 52” 40” 2 22 80” x 4” x 4” 280.00
400215 U-PS/60L 60” 32” 2 24 65” x 4” x 4” 290.00
400216 U-PS/60M 60” 24” 3 24 61” x 4” x 4” 280.00
400218 U-PS/64M 64” 24” 3 24 65” x 4” x 4” 290.00
400219 U-PS/64XL 64” 40” 3 25 81” x 4” x 4” 310.00
400220 U-PS/68L 68” 32” 3 24 69” x 4” x 4” 310.00
400233  56” 40” 2 24 57” x 4” x 4” 290.00
For 4-inch Schedule 40 pole
400222 U-PS/80L 80” 32” 3 25 81” x 4” x 4” $340.00
400223 U-PS/80M 80” 24” 4 25 81” x 4” x 4” 330.00
400224 U-PS/80XL 80” 40” 3 27 81” x 4” x 4” 350.00
400225 U-PS/84M 84” 24” 4 30 85” x 4” x 4” 340.00
400226 U-PS/88L 88” 32” 4 26 89” x 4” x 4” 355.00
400227 U-PS/88M 88” 24” 4 26 89” x 4” x 4” 345.00
400229 U-PS/104M 104” 24” 4 30 105” x 4” x 4” 365.00
400230  96” 40” 3 30 97” x 4” x 4” 375.00
400231  104” 32” 4 32 105” x 4” x 4” 375.00
400232  106” 40” 4 35 107” x 4” x 4” 390.00
Series 4002